
Character Education at the Markkula Center for Applied Ethics         

www.scu.edu/character 

WINTER Quarter 3 

US History Unit  New Deal and World at War Cold War and Postwar 
Boom 

The Civil Rights Struggle 

chapter sections in  
American Odyssey 

by Robert Nash 
Glencoe/McGraw-Hill  

11-1 
11-2 
 

11-3 
12-1 

12-2 
12-3 

13-1 
13-2 
13-3 

14-1 
14-2 
14-3 
14-4 

15-1 
15-2 
15-3 

16-1 
16-2 
16-3 

17-1 17-2 
17-3 

17-4 

volume sections in  
A History of US [Second 

Edition]  
by Joy Hakim  
Oxford University Press 

9-18 
to 
9-24 

9-25 
to 
9-30 

9-31 
to 
9-35 

9-36 
to 
9-44 

10-1 
to 
10-4 

10-5 
to 
10-8 

10-9 
to 
10-11 

10-12 
to 
10-14 

10-15 
to 
10-17 

10-18 
to 
10-20 

chapter sections in  
The American Republic 
Since 1877 

by McPherson et al [2005] 
Glencoe/McGraw-Hill  

19-1 
19-2 

19-3 
19-4 

20-1 
20-2 

20-3 
20-4 
20-5 

21 22-1 
22-2 

22-3 
22-4 

24-1 24-2 
 

24-3 
23-3 

California Standards  11.3.1 
11.4.6 
11.7.1-7 
11.8.5 
11.10.1 
11 

11.5.7 
11.7.8 
11.8.3-5, 7-8 
11.9.1-5 
12 

11.3.1, 3 
11.6,5 
11.8.2 
11.10.1-6 
11.11.1,3 
12 

 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
          

 

 

 

Justice Requires Restraint.   Justice demands I not say or do 
some things to myself, any other person, or the planet.  The actions 
I take, and the decisions I make, must respect the rights of all. 

 


