## WINTER Quarter 3



1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10



**Justice Requires Restraint.** Justice demands I not say or do some things to myself, any other person, or the planet. The actions I take, and the decisions I make, must respect the rights of all.

US History Unit	New De	New Deal and World at War				Cold War and Postwar Boom			The Civil Rights Struggle		
chapter sections in American Odyssey by Robert Nash Glencoe/McGraw-Hill	11-1 11-2	11-3 12-1	12-2 12-3	13-1 13-2 13-3	14-1 14-2 14-3 14-4	15-1 15-2 15-3	16-1 16-2 16-3	17-1	17-2 17-3	17-4	
volume sections in A History of US [Second Edition] by Joy Hakim Oxford University Press	9-18 to 9-24	9-25 to 9-30	9-31 to 9-35	9-36 to 9-44	10-1 to 10-4	10-5 to 10-8	10-9 to 10-11	10-12 to 10-14	10-15 to 10-17	10-18 to 10-20	
chapter sections in The American Republic Since 1877 by McPherson et al [2005] Glencoe/McGraw-Hill	19-1 19-2	19-3 19-4	20-1 20-2	20-3 20-4 20-5	21	22-1 22-2	22-3 22-4	24-1	24-2	24-3 23-3	
California Standards	11.8.5	11.4.6 11.7.1-7 11.8.5 11.10.1				11.5.7 11.7.8 11.8.3-5, 7-8 11.9.1-5 12			11.3.1, 3 11.6,5 11.8.2 11.10.1-6 11.11.1,3 12		